12W 24V TW CE
IP44 DIM RoHS
LED Power (W) 12W
Mounting: Cut Hole 105mm
Lumen output (Lm) 1080 (max)
Lumen efficiency 90 Lm (max)
CCT (K°) Tunable white 2000K….6000K
Beam angle 120°
IP 44
CRI Ra90
Power factor >0,95
Voltage Input AC 24VDC
Energy Classe F
Alumnium housing, fast & safe heat dissipation
Rated Current 300mA
Driver incl. Yes
LED chip: Epistar 2835 75pcs
Warranty (years) 3
Smart control  with: 0-10V,DALI, LOXONE, DMX, TUYA, CASAMBI
Dimensions:  Øx h (mm) 170x14mm
Cut-out:  Ø 150mm
Lifetime 40000Hrs
Also available: Article no.
18W     Ø 225x14mm     cut-out: Ø200mm 0212-018-TW
Article Number:
0212-012-TW
LED Ceiling Panel  Tunable white
(Recessed)
10/2023
Description
Technical Specifications
°120